

**HIGH COURT OF JAMMU & KASHMIR AND LADAKH
AT JAMMU**

WP(C) No. 718/2024

Ajaib Singh and Ors.

.... Petitioner(s)

Through :- Mr. Dh. Nayaz Ahmed Naz, Advocate.

V/s

UT of J&K and Ors.

....Respondent(s)

Through :-

Coram: HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE SANJEEV KUMAR, JUDGE

ORDER
03.04.2024.

Notice to the respondents, returnable within four weeks.

Requisite steps for service within two weeks.

List on 29.05.2024.

(Sanjeev Kumar)
Judge

Jammu:
03.04.2024.
Neha-1